STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
FLANGED DIAPHRAGM SEAL
FEATURES
APPLICATION
Ü Optional exotic materials
Ü Extended neck design
Ü Welded diaphragm
Ü Urea grade available as per

OY
XXXX
Ordering Example
1.  Different sealing liquids Can be Provided, Please Refer Factory.
DG
DM
DO
DU
Dry seal
Helium leak test
Material test certicate 2.2
Material test certicate 3.1
AISI 316 SS
AISI 316L SS
Monel 400
Hastelloy C-276
AISI 316L SS, UREA GRADE
AISI 316L SS
Monel 400
Hastelloy C-276
AISI 316L SS, UREA GRADE
R191. RANGE TYPE
3.  DIAPHRAGM
MATERIAL
4. INSTRUMENT
CONNECTION
5. SEALING FLUID
10. ASSEMBLY
11. CAPILLARY
12. ARMOUR
13. REMOTE
MOUNTING LENGTH
14. OTHER OPTIONS
2. CHAMBER /
FLANGE MATERIAL
8. PROTECTION ON
WETTED PARTS
6. PROCESS
CONNECTION
7. FLANGE FACING
9.  NECK
EXTENSION
CF
CG
CM
CO
CU
3BF
4NF
2BF
4BF
2NF
50mm up to 200 mm XXX
MDS08  -  - - -  - - - - -R19 CF DG  4NF  FA  XXX  RF  XXX  B8
XZ
SL
SM
SC
MDS08  -  - - -  - - - - -R19 CF DG  4NF  FA  XXX  RF  XXX  B8
MILLENNIUM  INSTRUMENTS  LIMITED
Tel : +91- 11- 220 143 25 / 27, Email : mil@miepl.com
ISO 9001 : 2015 www.miepl.com 02